Redni

. Drustvo/Klub - M Bodovi
broj
1 Zelezniéar PK - Indija 289
2 Zeleznicar PK - Ni3 285
3 Mosor PAK - Ni$ 283
4 Pobeda PSK - Beograd 273
5 Balkan PSK - Beograd 261
6 Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 237
7 Era PK - UZice 236
8 Kablar PD - Cacak 232
9 Vukan PK - PoZarevac 231
10 Starica PK - Majdanpek 209
11 Javorak PK - Paraéin 204
12 Tara PK - Bajina Basta 200
13 Povlen PK - Valjevo 193
14 Ozren PK - Sokobanja 188
15 Gora PEK - Kragujevac 183
16 Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 166
17 Rujno PD - Uzice 160
18 Dvig PSK - Vladi¢in Han 122
19 Zelezni&ar PSD - Novi Sad 111
20 Torni¢ka Bobija PK - Ljubovija 109
21 Pogled PD - Trstenik 98
22 Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje 97
23 Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han 91
24 Borkovac PK - Ruma 82
25 Azimut PD - Beograd 67
26 Jelenak PD - Pancevo 67
27 Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 61
28 Cira PSD - Lajkovac 61
29 Magic Map - Beograd 44
30 Siljak PK - Boljevac 40
31 Zrenjanin KP - Zrenjanin 31

32 Zelezni¢ar PSK - Kraljevo 0




. TLS broj Prezimeiime-M

broj Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kateg Staza Plasman Bodovi
1 1392 Miljkovi¢ Miodrag Zeleznicar PK - Ni$ 2:37:07 Sen<=45 61 20 81
2 168 Golubovi¢ Rasa Starica PK - Majdanpek 2:37:08 Vet<=55 61 19 80
3 3806 Mate Srdan Pobeda PSK - Beograd 2:39:34 Sen<=35 61 18 79
4 1284 Ili¢ Nikola Pobeda PSK - Beograd 2:39:35 Sen<=35 61 17 78
5 2978 Nenadov Petar Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija 2:42:39 Vet<=55 61 16 77
6 2233 Ristovi¢ Nemanja Mosor PAK - Ni$ 2:43:50 Sen<=35 61 15 76
7 1001 Jovanovi¢ Marko Gora PEK - Kragujevac 2:47:01 Sen<=45 61 14 75
8 2985 Plavsi¢ Darko Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija 2:52:58 Sen<=45 61 13 74
9 2641 Radojci¢ Bojan Zeleznicar PK - Indija 2:56:18 Sen<=45 61 12 73
10 1046 Karadzi¢ Zdravko Kablar PD - Ca¢ak 3:01:09 Vet>55 61 11 72
11 2556 Risti¢ Miljan Zelezni¢ar PK - Ni§ 3:05:04 Sen<=35 61 10 71
12 3780 Ristivojevi¢ Milos Tara PK - Bajina Basta 3:05:33 Sen<=35 61 10 71
13 3572 Petkovi¢ Milutin Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:06:50 Vet>55 61 9 70
14 2416 Krsti¢ Aca Mosor PAK - Ni$ 3:07:57 Vet>55 61 9 70
15 2295 burdevié Aleksandar Zeleznicar PK - Ni$ 3:08:20 Sen<=45 61 8 69
16 544 Stankovi¢ Aleksandar Mosor PAK - Ni$ 3:09:50 Sen<=45 61 8 69
17 3313 Milanovié¢ Ranko Tara PK - Bajina Basta 3:11:52 Sen<=45 61 7 68
18 1866 Velimirovi¢ Veljko Mosor PAK - Ni$ 3:13:55 Sen<=35 61 7 68
19 153 Ranisav Vladimir Azimut PD - Beograd 3:14:38 Sen<=45 61 6 67
20 8 Miti¢ Aleksandar Jelenak PD - Pancevo 3:15:34 Vet<=55 61 6 67
21 2683 Ungurovi¢ Goran Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:22:34 Sen<=45 61 5 66
22 1792 Zivkovi¢ Nenad Mosor PAK - Ni$ 3:23:00 Sen<=35 61 5 66
23 232 Mili¢ Milos Gora PEK - Kragujevac 3:26:28 Sen<=35 61 4 65
24 3454 Cotra Boko Zeleznicar PK - Indija 3:30:17 Sen<=45 61 4 65
25 1514 Radoijci¢ Jordan Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 3:32:54 Sen<=45 61 3 64
26 3152 Vukovi¢ Dragan Povlen PK - Valjevo 3:39:51 Vet<=55 61 3 64
27 1258 Todorovié Dejan Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:41:47 Vet<=55 61 2 63
28 92 Bani¢ Vladimir Zeleznicar PK - Indija 3:42:13 Vet<=55 61 2 63
29 3403 Nikoli¢ Rade Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:50:15 Sen<=45 61 1 62
30 2244 Tabakovi¢ Miodrag Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad 3:51:10 Sen<=35 61 1 62
31 276 Tomi¢ Dejan Rujno PD - Uzice 3:59:32 Vet<=55 61 61
32 1515 Gaguli¢ Dragoljub Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 4:00:57 Vet<=55 61 61
33 3448 Papak Zivko Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:00:58 Sen<=35 61 61
34 2353 Anti¢ Milivoje Vukan PK - PoZarevac 4:08:27 Sen<=35 61 61
35 2285 Dimitrijevi¢ Zoran Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 4:12:27 \Vet<=55 61 61
36 2357 Obrenovié Miroslav Kablar PD - Ca¢ak 4:31:10 Vet>55 61 61
37 3628 Pesi¢ Milos Dvig PSK - Vladicin Han 4:40:43 Sen<=45 61 61
38 618 Miti¢ Jovan Ozren PK - Sokobanja 4:41:05 Sen<=35 61 61
39 515 Miti¢ Nebojsa Ozren PK - Sokobanja 4:41:06 Vet>55 61 61
40 3153 Spalovi¢ Zoran Rujno PD - UZice 4:43:53 Vet>55 61 61
41 105 Stojkovi¢ Predrag Era PK - UZice 4:46:53 Vet>55 61 61
42 3739 MiloSevic Sasa Javorak PK - Paracin 4:46:55 Vet<=55 61 61
43 979 Saki¢ Dejan Tara PK - Bajina Basta 4:47:12 Vet<=55 61 61
44 2103 Milosavljevi¢ Nemanja Dvig PSK - Vladicin Han 4:47:45 Sen<=45 61 61
45 3483 Stojiljkovi¢ Boban Vukan PK - Pozarevac 4:50:29 Sen<=45 61 61
46 3576 Arsi¢ Davorin Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 5:01:45 Sen<=45 61 61
47 653 Smoli¢ Mirko Pobeda PSK - Beograd 5:09:46 Sen<=45 61 61
48 304 Rajci¢ Vladan Vukan PK - Pozarevac 5:11:36  Vet>55 61 61
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109 Jasikovi¢ Dragoljub
3333 Miloradovi¢ Boban
1416 Pucarevi¢ Zivadin
1395 Milanovi¢ Dragan
3583 Dimitrijevi¢ Vojislav
1498 Pavlovi¢ Zeljko
1844 Sorman Aleksandar
1820 Pavlovi¢ Dorde
1776 Kovacevi¢ Darko
2414 Stosi¢ Nemanja
1826 Todorovi¢ Dragan
2793 Ognjanovi¢ Zoran
2231 Mili¢ Milovan
3808 Nikoli¢ Dejan
3793 Milenkovié Milo$

983 Kosti¢ Vladimir
3707 Avramovié Petar
3584 Andri¢ Uros

167 Ristanovi¢ Novak
1529 Vit Dragisa
3477 Zivkovi¢ Vladimir
1470 Miti¢ Igor
2982 Malesevi¢ Nenad
3708 Virijevié Strahinja
3585 Radovi¢ Zoran
2984 Filipovi¢ Goluban
3716 Drakuli¢ Milos
2381 Vukajlovi¢ Jovan
2821 Filip Bala¢
3812 Radovanovic¢ Slobodan
1750 Veselinovi¢ Jakov
2778 Jevti¢ Nino
2300 Maksimovi¢ Dragan
1699 Malesevi¢ Jovan
1068 Cojbasi¢ Milun

619 Gruji¢ Dragan
3419 Drakuli¢ Dusan

124 Risti¢ Jugoslav

120 Dulovi¢ Sasa
1698 Malesevic llija
1371 Dordevic¢ Zoran

499 Simeonovi¢ Milos
2749 Kuburi¢ Radovan
3418 Vlajkovi¢ Dusko
3785 Rajkovi¢ Uros
3420 Vesi¢ Zoran
1813 Babi¢ Dragan
1048 Velickovi¢ Radisa
3825 Panjkovi¢ Aleksendar
3805 Zujica Dejan

Era PK - UZice

Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Cira PSD - Lajkovac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Javorak PK - Paracin

Era PK - UZice

Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Zeleznicar PK - Ni§
Kablar PD - Cacak
Mosor PAK - Ni$

Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Era PK - UZice

Pogled PD - Trstenik
Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje
Starica PK - Majdanpek
Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad
Vukan PK - Pozarevac
Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Pogled PD - Trstenik
Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Magic Map - Beograd
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Tornicka Bobija PK - Ljubovija
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Kablar PD - Ca¢ak
Starica PK - Majdanpek
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Javorak PK - Paracin
Javorak PK - Paracin
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Siljak PK - Boljevac
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Rujno PD - UZice

Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Starica PK - Majdanpek

5:12:28
5:15:28
5:17:04
5:22:38
5:24:40
5:25:04
5:25:33
5:43:57
5:46:07
5:57:36
6:01:50
1:39:32
1:40:19
1:46:20
1:50:27
1:52:08
2:01:58
2:03:35
2:09:32
2:11:01
2:11:15
2:17:50
2:20:13
2:31:33
2:32:57
2:34:29
2:38:24
2:41:53
2:45:23
1:14:17
2:46:10
2:49:27
1:16:04
3:00:27
3:00:38
1:28:49
3:10:57
3:11:16
1:31:51
3:14:40
3:29:25
1:32:00
3:47:53
4:01:12
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4:09:04
4:10:33
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4:38:31
1:43:57
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3694 Bumic Luka
3449 Pumié Branislav
1081 Krndija Zoran
3156 Mandi¢ David
296 Gocié Dragan
3465 Nini¢ Kristijan
129 Nini¢ Zvezdan
3157 Radovi¢ Jovica
91 Milojevié¢ Milan
1064 Levai Boris
3819 Trkulja Pavle
3810 Stevanovic¢ Uro$
3686 Alfirovi¢ Zoran
3689 Biukovi¢ Dusko
3824 Mitrovié¢ Nenad
861 Radovanovic Igor
3811 MiloSevi¢ Zoran
3408 Vukovi¢ Mihailo
3816 Tripkovi¢ Lazar
3343 Jevti¢ Nenad
3801 Miliji¢ Ivan
585 Bogdanovi¢ Miodrag
2084 biki¢ Dragan
3409 Stefanovi¢ Goran

Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija
Kablar PD - Ca¢ak

Tornic¢ka Bobija PK - Ljubovija

Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ozren PK - Sokobanja

Tornicka Bobija PK - Ljubovija

Zrenjanin KP - Zrenjanin
Kablar PD - Cacak
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija
Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Zelezni¢ar PSK - Kraljevo
Tara PK - Bajina Basta
PK Siljak Boljevac
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Povlen PK - Valjevo
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Redni

broj TLS broj Prezime i ime - MJ Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kateg Staza Plasman Bodovi
1 3793 Milenkovié Milo$ Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 1:50:27 Jun<=18 37 17 54
2 3707 Avramovié Petar Pogled PD - Trstenik 2:01:58 Jun<=18 37 15 52
3 3708 Virijevi¢ Strahinja Pogled PD - Trstenik 2:31:33 Jun<=18 37 9 46
4 1750 Veselinovi¢ Jakov Povlen PK - Valjevo 2:46:10 Jun<=18 37 6 43
5 1699 Malesevié Jovan Borkovac PK - Ruma 3:00:27 Jun<=18 37 5 42
6 3785 Rajkovi¢ Uros Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 1:37:20 Jun<=18 24 15 39
7 3825 Panjkovié¢ Aleksendar Pobeda PSK - Beograd 4:38:31 Jun<=18 37 37
8 3694 Bumié Luka Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija 1:46:31 Jun<=18 24 12 36
9 3465 Nini¢ Kristijan Ozren PK - Sokobanja 2:01:23 Jun<=18 24 9 33
10 3819 Trkulja Pavle Pobeda PSK - Beograd 2:37:31 Jun<=18 24 6 30
11 3810 Stevanovi¢ Uro$ Pobeda PSK - Beograd 2:37:32 Jun<=18 24 6 30




Redni

. Drustvo/Klub - Z Bodovi
broj
1 Balkan PSK - Beograd 228
2 Zeleznicar PK - Indija 227
3 Mosor PAK - Nis$ 227
4 Zelezni&ar PK - Ni$ 216
5 Pobeda PSK - Beograd 208
6 Vukan PK - Pozarevac 180
7 Javorak PK - Paraéin 155
8 Kablar PD - Cacak 136
9 Borkovac PK - Ruma 125
10 Povlen PK - Valjevo 125
11 Era PK - UZice 120
12 Magic Map - Beograd 112
13 Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje 103
14 Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 103
15 Pogled PD - Trstenik 94
16 Rujno PD - Uzice 85
17 Ozren PK - Sokobanja 83
18 Gora PEK - Kragujevac 57
19 Jastrebac PK - Krusevac 44

20 Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han 38




Redni

broj TLS broj Prezimeiime - Z Drustvo/Klub Vreme  Kateg Staza Plasman Bodovi

1 2980 Aéimovi¢ Bumic Suzana Zeleznitar PK - Indija 3:08:28 Vet<=55 61 20 81

2 2589 Dankovi¢ Mirjana Zelezni&ar PK - Ni§ 3:23:35 Sen<=45 61 19 80

3 1013 Lazarevié Nela Mosor PAK - Ni$ 3:33:21 Sen<=45 61 18 79

4 2791 Gvozdenovi¢ Vedrana Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:43:03 Sen<=35 61 17 78

5 2979 Curéin Milana Zeleznitar PK - Indija 3:48:07 Sen<=45 61 16 77

6 2970 JurosSevi¢ Danijela Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:49:17 Sen<=45 61 15 76

7 2656 Tasi¢ Jadranka Mosor PAK - Ni$ 3:54:25 Vet<=55 61 14 75

8 2360 Lukovi¢ Milica Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:56:22 Sen<=35 61 13 74

9 1725 Stankovi¢ Olivera Mosor PAK - Ni$ 4:08:44 Vet<=55 61 12 73
10 1724 Velimirovié lvona Mosor PAK - Ni$ 4:12:38 Vet<=55 61 11 72
11 3577 Midi¢ Dragana Pobeda PSK - Beograd 4:15:01 Vet<=55 61 10 71
12 3482 Tadi¢ Jelena Vukan PK - PoZarevac 4:50:30 Sen<=35 61 10 71
13 125 Stefanovié¢ Angelina Javorak PK - Paracin 5:03:31 Vet>55 61 9 70
14 1511 Cvetkovic¢ Jelena Zeleznicar PK - Ni$ 5:19:03 Vet<=55 61 9 70
15 1499 Priji¢ Tamara Zeleznicar PK - Indija 5:25:05 Sen<=45 61 8 69
16 3526 Krsmanovi¢ Bojana Pobeda PSK - Beograd 5:40:41 Sen<=35 61 8 69
17 3527 Krsmanovi¢ Milica Pobeda PSK - Beograd 5:40:42 Sen<=35 61 7 68
18 111 Lapcevi¢ Ana Era PK - UZice 5:46:05 Vet<=55 61 7 68
19 848 Kovacevic Jelena Pobeda PSK - Beograd 5:49:22 Vet<=55 61 6 67
20 2126 Marié Zagorka Pobeda PSK - Beograd 5:49:25 Sen<=35 61 6 67
21 799 Petrovi¢ Natasa Vukan PK - PoZarevac 5:55:20 Vet<=55 61 5 66
22 2239 Zivkovié Dragana Zeleznicar PK - Ni3 6:01:49 Vet>55 61 5 66
23 2898 Mili¢evi¢ Marlena Gora PEK - Kragujevac 1:50:05 Sen<=35 37 20 57
24 3817 Borisi¢ Jelena Balkan PSK - Beograd 1:50:38 Sen<=35 37 19 56
25 3797 Radovi¢ Zvezdana Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje 1:58:55 Sen<=35 37 18 55
26 3425 Kuzman Katarina Balkan PSK - Beograd 2:09:27 Sen<=45 37 17 54
27 2551 Dukanac Andela Kablar PD - Cacak 2:13:52 Sen<=35 37 16 53
28 3468 Popadi¢ Maksimovi¢ Marija  Era PK - UZice 2:14:58 Sen<=35 37 15 52
29 3052 Radojici¢ Slobodanka Pobeda PSK - Beograd 2:24:27 Sen<=45 37 14 51
30 3580 NanusevskiJelena Pobeda PSK - Beograd 2:25:49 Sen<=45 37 13 50
31 3616 Radisavljevic¢ Jovana Pogled PD - Trstenik 2:32:23 Jun<=18 37 12 49
32 3796 Kovacevi¢ Jovana Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje 2:34:02 Sen<=35 37 11 48
33 1069 Cojbasi¢ Marija Kablar PD - Cacak 2:40:13 Sen<=35 37 10 47
34 3571 Vuckovi¢ Milica Mosor PAK - Ni$ 2:49:07 Sen<=45 37 10 47
35 3435 Mladenovi¢ Natalie Javorak PK - Paracin 2:50:20 Sen<=45 37 9 46
36 1494 Malesevi¢ Mia Borkovac PK - Ruma 3:00:12 Jun<=18 37 9 46
37 1539 Malesevié Lenka Borkovac PK - Ruma 3:14:08 Jun<=18 37 8 45
38 3615 Mladenovié Tanja Pogled PD - Trstenik 3:17:23 Jun<=18 37 8 45
39 3701 Zrni¢ Natasa Zeleznicar PK - Indija 3:23:05 Vet<=55 37 7 44
40 3820 Zivkovi¢ Starinac Dragana Jastrebac PK - Krusevac 3:29:19 Sen<=45 37 7 44
41 3807 Nikoli¢ Robin Pobeda PSK - Beograd 1:23:35 Jun<=18 24 20 44
42 3412 Blagojevic¢ Zorica Povlen PK - Valjevo 4:01:13 Vet>55 37 6 43
43 1814 Babic Slavica Rujno PD - UZice 4:09:54 Vet<=55 37 6 43
44 1833 Zivkovi¢ Nada Vukan PK - PoZarevac 1:44:07 Vet<=55 24 19 43
45 1816 Cancarevic Jelena Rujno PD - UZice 4:10:08 Sen<=35 37 5 42
46 654 Bali¢ Dusica Pobeda PSK - Beograd 4:11:28 Vet<=55 37 5 42
47 1533 Lazi¢ Andela Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 1:44:14 Jun<=18 24 18 42
48 3410 Vesi¢ Mirjana Povlen PK - Valjevo 4:24:51 Vet>55 37 4 41



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

3411 Andeli¢ Mirjana
3815 Veljovi¢ Emilija
3813 Petrovié¢ Natasa
863 Bradasevi¢ Branka
2385 Tanaskovi¢ Nevena
2588 Stankovi¢ Hristina
2373 Milovancevi¢ Nada
3691 Mijalkovi¢ Marina
3828 Maleti¢ Ljubica
3827 Maleti¢ Milica
3111 Sarenac Jelena
770 Stojiljkovi¢ Aleksandra
3826 Maleti¢ Danica
3809 Nikoli¢ Doris
3814 Veljovi¢ Andela
3822 Andelkovi¢ Tanja
3823 Zlati¢ Sanja
1554 Duri¢ Sladana
1582 Dobri¢ Gordana
1104 Mrmos Mira
3605 Radovanovi¢ Natalija
3604 Radovanovi¢ Marta
2453 Radovanovi¢ Jelena
1464 Pavlovié Dragica
3829 Maleti¢ Suncica
2999 Dokmanovié Dragana
976 Bodrozi¢ Marija

Povlen PK - Valjevo
Magic Map - Beograd
Magic Map - Beograd
Javorak PK - Paracin
Svarog PSU - Vladic¢in Han
Zelezni&ar PK - Ni§
Kablar PD - Cacak
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Magic Map - Beograd
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Magic Map - Beograd
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
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Redni

broj TLS broj Prezime i ime - ZJ Drustvo/Klub Vreme  Kateg Staza Plasman Bodovi
1 3616 Radisavljevic¢ Jovana Pogled PD - Trstenik 2:32:23  Jun<=18 37 12 49
2 1494 Malesevi¢ Mia Borkovac PK - Ruma 3:00:12 Jun<=18 37 9 46
3 1539 Malesevié Lenka Borkovac PK - Ruma 3:14:08 Jun<=18 37 8 45
4 3615 Mladenovi¢ Tanja Pogled PD - Trstenik 3:17:23 Jun<=18 37 8 45
5 3807 Nikoli¢ Robin Pobeda PSK - Beograd 1:23:35 Jun<=18 24 20 44
6 1533 Lazi¢ Andela Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 1:44:14 Jun<=18 24 18 42
7 3815 Veljovi¢ Emilija Magic Map - Beograd 1:45:57 Jun<=18 24 17 41
8 3828 Maleti¢ Ljubica Borkovac PK - Ruma 2:40:13 Jun<=18 24 10 34
9 3827 Maleti¢ Milica Borkovac PK - Ruma 2:44:14 Jun<=18 24 10 34
10 3826 Maleti¢ Danica Borkovac PK - Ruma 2:45:14 Jun<=18 24 8 32
11 3809 Nikoli¢ Doris Pobeda PSK - Beograd 2:46:58 Jun<=18 24 8 32
12 3814 Veljovi¢ Andela Magic Map - Beograd 2:47:01 Jun<=18 24 7 31
13 3605 Radovanovi¢ Natalija Ozren PK - Sokobanja 3:09:56 Jun<=18 24 4 28
14 3604 Radovanovi¢ Marta Ozren PK - Sokobanja 3:10:13 Jun<=18 24 4 28
15 3829 Maleti¢ Suncica Borkovac PK - Ruma 4:00:59 Jun<=18 24 2 26




